
School Name: PM SHRI KV DWARKA SEC -5 
(SHIFT I) 
Region: DELHI 

S No. 

18 

20 

32 

ADM I/C 

S No. 

6 

ADM VC 

4th PROVISIONAL LIST SERVICE CATEGORY 2 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539129462442704 

252539210082011018 YUDIT 

252542859362945864 

Region: DELHI 

AAYANSH RAJ 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

EKANSHI 

252539478282780382 

Service 

Name 

Cate -

School Name: PM SHRI KV DWARKA SEC -5 

AYANSH LINGWAL 

gory 

2 

4th PROVISIONAL LIST DIFFERENTLY ABLED 

2 

2 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

5 

Std: Ciass -1 

Number 
of Trans 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Std : Class -1 

NA 

Number 

of Trans 
-fers 

Lottery 
Number 

NA 

|/Wait List 
Number 

39/ WL 
79 

40/ WL 
80 

41/ WL 

ASHRI F:J 
44-5, , t4eiI-75 

Dwekd, Sector-5, New Delhi-75 

81 

PRINCIPAL 

Lottery 
Number 
Wait List 
Number 

6/ WL 3 

PRINCIPAL 

yTa/Principal 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

AII, YeT-5, TK, fr-75 

Dwarka, Sector-5, New Delhi-75 



School Name : PM SHRI KV DWARKA SEC -5 
(SHIFT II) 

Region: DELHI 

S No. 

1 

21 

2 

22 

20 

17 

5 

9 

18 

13 

7 

11 

10 

ADM VC 

4th PROVISIONAL LIST SERVICE CATEGORY 3 

Application 
Submission Code 

252542537422708923 

252543898542893753 YUVAAN 

252535479662770783 ANANYA 

252544187782868954 ABHANSH 

252543790562807525 

DIVYANSH ARYA 

252542881382778325 CHIRAG SONI 

252536270701752943 |ANVIKA 

252540832882205319 

252538304841909624 MAYANK MISHRA 

2525365765821 04419 

NAVYANSHI 

252543513322898330 |ARYAMA PRATAP 

252538995741999734 

Name 

252538860541996792 

|VINDHYA 

|ANISH KUMAR 

|LEKISHA 

PRIANSHU 

Service 
Cate -
gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Std: Class -1 

Number 
of Trans 

-fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

|/ Wait List 
Number 

1/ WL 82 

2/ WL 83 

3/ WL 84 

4/ WL 85 

5/ WL 86 

6/ WL 87 

7/ WL 88 

8/ WL 89 

9/ WL 90 

10/ WL 
91 

11/ WL 
92 

12/ WL 
93 

13/ WL 
94 

sls4225 

PRINCIPAL 

yrEr / Principal 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA 
VIDYALAYA 

aIrHI, AT-5, , 
Rol-75 

Dwarka, 
Sector-5, New Delhi-75 



School Name: PM SHRI KV DWARKA SEC -5 

(SHIFT I) 
Region: DELHI 

S No. 

62 

63 

127 

ADM VC 

S No. 

1174 

Application 
Submission Code 

ADM I/ 

252538279022334849 

Region: DELHI 

252537165941918390 

4th PROVISIONAL OBC LIST 

252543326782965203 |AYUSH MEHTO 

Code 

Name 

AVNI SINGH 

Application Submission 

DISHA SHARMA 

School Name: PM SHRI KV DWARKA SEC -5 

4th Provisional RTE List 

252544218642872034 ANNU 

Name 

Service 

Cate -
gory 

4 

5 

Std: Ciass - 1 

Lottery 
Numberl 
Wait List 
Number 

63/ WL 23 

Std: Class -1 

Number 
of Trans 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

|/ Wait List 
Number 

62/ WL 
62 

63/ WL 
63 

64/ WL 
64 

PRINCIPAL 
gTari / Principal 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

ETI, AgCT-5, , Ri-75 

Dwarka, Sector-5, New Delh-75 

1S14120s 

PRINCIPAL 

Tr / Principal 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
arrH, AeT-5, T¾, fkeril-75 

Dwarka, Sector-5, New Delhi-75 
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